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1998 M en’s W ater Polo Team

MEN’S WATER POLO
Carl Q u ig ley, Head Coach

Princeton University Scrimmages 
Saturday, September 6 @ Princeton University.......9:00 a.m.

v University of R ichm ond.............................  12:45 p.m.
v Villanova University.........................................2:00 p.m.

CWPA Tournament @ St. Francis College 
Friday, Sept. 12 U.S. Merchant Marine Academy . 7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, Sept. 13 Boston College....................... 12:00 p.m.

Massachusetts Inst, of Technology................4:30 p.m.
Fordham U niversity......... ................................. 7:30 p.m.

Villanova University W ildcat Invitational
Saturday, Sept. 20 v Johns Hopkins......................10:45 a.m.

Tournament Play tba
Sunday, Sept. 21 Tournament P lay.................................... tba

CWPA Tournament @ Lehman College 
Saturday, Sept. 27 v Iona College............................. 1:30 p.m.

v Queens College..............................................  7:30 p.m

Norlh/South Invitational @ Princeton University
Friday, Oct. 3 v Bucknell University..........................  6 00 p.m
Saturday, Oct. 4 v United States Naval Academy.... 8:00 a m.

v George Washington Un ivers ity ...................1:00 p.m.
Sunday, Oct. 5 @ Princeton University................... 10:15 a m

CWPA Tournament @ U.S. Merchant Marine Academy 
Saturday, Oct. 11 v Harvard U niversity.................... 3.00 p.m.

v Lehman College.............................................. 6:00 p.m.

CWPA Tournament @ Fordham University 
Sunday, Oct. 12 v Brown University....................... 12:30 p.m.

v University of Massachusetts......................... 5:00 p.m.

Friday, Oct. 1 7 ..............Claremont Convergence Tournament
Sunday, Oct. 19 (@ Claremont-Mudd Scripps and Pomona-Pitzer Colleges)
Saturday, Oct. 2 5 .................CWPA Northern Division Playoffs
Sunday, Oct. 26 ........................................(@ Brown University)
Saturday, Nov. 8 ....................  CWPA Eastern Championships
Sunday, Nov. 9 ..................  (@ United States Naval Academy)
Friday, Dec. 5 ...........................................NCAA Championships
Sunday, Dec. 7 ............................. (@ Fort Lauderdale, Florida)

Coach Quigley talks strategy over with the guys.
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W ater polo team  member, Tam as Katona posses for a  p icture in the pool.

SFC’s M en’s W ater Polo team  warms up before th e  match.
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